
Sunshine & Tailwinds Cafe
Breakfast

All Breakfast served with Potato

Two Eggs Any Style with the choice of  

Eggs Benedict with Ham 

$12.95

SOS & Eggs

NY Steak & Eggs
Chicken Fried Steak & Eggs
Boneless Pork Chop & Eggs
Breaded Pork Chop & Eggs
Hamburger Steak & Eggs
Corned Beef Hash & Eggs

Bacon or Sausage or Ham  

$9.95

$9.50

$9.25

Country Breakfast

Huevos Rancheros

Bacon or Sausage or Ham, Eggs, Potato
Biscuit & Gravy

Ground Beef,onion in  Country Gravy
over Toast or Biscuit

$11.95

$11.95

$12.95

$11.95
$11.95
$9.95

$10.95

2 Eggs Scrambled with your choice of
Bacon Or Sausage or Ham or Chorizo
Add Tomato,Bell
Pepper,Onion,Mushroom,Green
Chili,Cheese with Potato and Toast

SCRAMBLERS $9.75

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Bagel or English Muffin or Toast with
1 egg choice of Bacon or Ham or
Sausage and cheese and potato

$7.50

KIDS/SENIOR BREAKFAST 
Bacon or Sausage or Ham,One
Egg,Potato,  Toast

Choice of One Pancake or One Piece of
French Toast or Half of a Waffle, One
Egg choice of Bacon or Sausage or
Ham

Cheese Omelet                                                             
American,Swiss,Chedder,Pepper Jack

Texas Chili Omelet                                                       
Chili,Onion,Cheese

Veggie Omelet                                                      

Bacon or Sausage or Ham Omelet                             

Spanish Omelet                                                      

Western Omelet                                                          

Green Chili Omelet                                                 
Ham,Pepper,Onion,Cheese

Cheese

Whole Green Chili,Cheese

Homemade Salsa,Cheese

Spinach,Mushroom,Tomato,Bell
Pepper,Onion,Cheese

OMELETS 

PIONEER BREAKFAST
Three Eggs,Potato,Choice of Bacon or
Sausage or Ham choice of Two Small
Pancakes or Two Halves of French
Toast

$11.50

PANCAKE OR WAFFLE OR
FRENCH TOAST

Served with 2 eggs choice of Bacon or
Sausage or Ham

$9.95

French Toast
Short Stack

Waffle
$5.50
$5.50

$5.50

One Pancake $2.25

SIDES ORDERS

Biscuits & Gravy
Oatmeal
Burger Patty
Bacon or Sausage or Ham
Bagel & Cream Cheese

Toast
Egg White
One Egg
Cottage Cheese
Tomato
Peaches

Hashbrowns,Homefries $3.00
$5.50

$3.95

$6.95

$3.25

$4.25

$2.00
$2.95

$1.25

$1.50

$1.50
$1.50

Thoroughly cooking beef,eggs,fish,and chicken
reduces the risk of food borne illness. Young
children and the elderly may be at higher risk if
foods are consumed raw or uncooked food.

OR

$7.50

$8.75

$9.75

$9.75

$9.75

$9.75

$9.75

$9.75



STARTERS
Wings & Fries

Mozzarella Sticks

Chicken Tenders & Fries

Chili Cheese French Fries

Cheese Quesadilla 

Add Chicken  

$9.95

$9.95

$6.95

$6.25

$6.25

$2.00

Lunch

SOUP & CHILI

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad

Classic Dinner Salad

SALADS

Crispy Chicken Salad

Chef Salad

Tuna or Chicken Salad Plate

Grilled Chicken Salad

$5.00

$9.75

$9.75

$9.75

$9.75

$8.95

Cup of Soup

Bowl of Soup

Cup of Chili
Bowl of Chili

$2.75

$3.50

$3.50

$6.00

HAMBURGERS

SANDWICHES

Chicken or Tuna or Egg Salad Sandwich

French Dip

Grilled or Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Club Sandwich

BLT

Turkey or Tuna Melt

Philly Chicken or Steak 

Add Bacon $1.75 Add Cheese $1.00

Reuben 

Grilled Cheese

1/2 Pound Super Burger

Add Ham $1.75 Add Tomato $1.25

Add Bacon $1.75 Add Cheese $1.00

Cheese Burger

Mushroom Cheese Burger

Ham or Turkey or Roast beef Sandwich

Green Chili Cheese Burger

Bacon Cheese Burger

Long Horn Cheese Burger

Patty Melt

KIDS LUNCH  $7.50

$10.95

$9.95

$8.95

$11.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$7.95

$8.95

$8.95

$9.95

$10.95

$9.95

$10.95

$10.95

$11.95

Grilled Cheese & Fries

Chicken Tenders & Fries

Thoroughly cooking beef,eggs,fish,and chicken reduces the risk of food borne illness.
Young children and the elderly may be at higher risk if foods are consumed raw or
uncooked food.

BEVERAGES
Coffee or Hot Tea

Hot Chocolate

Tomato,Cranberry,Apple or Orange
Juice

Soda or Iced Tea

$1.95
$1.95

$3.00

$3.00

Most Sandwiches Served on
White,Wheat,Rye or Sourdough Bread
and choice of Fries or Soup or Cole Slaw
or Potato Salad

Thank-you for supporting The Sunshine &
Tailwinds Cafe

Milk or Chocolate Milk $1.95


